
100 

NORTH 
Eng~sh name KANK KISH USL MCHE MOWI MULA PC lA ROCK SCHA SRSP TCPF VANP WAUK WTP Tollills Section Totals 

Greater While-lretmed Goose 

Sl'lC:IW Goose 

Ron's Goose 

wtlite 

""' 
CacldingGCOOii 43 143 8 6 21B SOht 26 9 
Canada Goose 2619 4666 B640 6433 872 125 328 12499 Or 919 2270 186 3602 650 
Mute Sw.n 5 

Trumpete r Swan 

TundraSWM'I 

Wood Duck 

Gadwall 112 

Amerk:&r~Wi<]eon 2 

American Black Ou<;k 11 20 

" 
22 

Mallard 614 1134 1762 9-49 233 172 150 1669 547 135 311 1116 22 
Mottled Duck 
Blue-winged Tea! 

Northern Shoveler 

Northern Pintail 

Green-winged Teet 

Canvnbaclc 29 

Redhei!ld 10 

Ring-neck~ Duck 129 h ~ 150 

GreaterSt2up 

Lesser Scaup 

Harlequin Duck 

SurfSeOtft" 

Whit!HYinged Sealer 

Black Scoter 

Bufflehea:t 

Common Goldeneye 18 87 37 53 

' " 

56 

2165 

18 

105 

30 230 
50 HOPdedMer~ 

Com!f101"1 Merganser 124 19 •• 25 

Ruddy Duck 

Greater PrKi~Chick~ 

WikllUfkey 

Northfln Bobwh~e 

Red-throated Loon 

Pied-billed Grebe 

HomedGrebl!! 

Red~edGrebe 

Eared Grebe 

American Wh~e Peltcan 

Double-crated Cofmcrant 

0~ « 

13 66 31 95 179 48 

Gre;~t Blve Heron 10 24 10 18 15 21 5 he 23 

TurkeyVIAiure 
_., 
Said Eagle 13 B4 35 17 he 19 

Adu~ 6 ~ 30 11 
lm~e 23 6 

UnknCIWI'I 5 

Northern Harrier 

Shafp-shinnedH.wk 4 

Cooper'• Hawk 24 13 ht: 5 I'K: 

Red-shouklered H1~ 1 1 

229 

" 

7. hc 

Red-ta~ed Hawk 3A 51 97 43 47 55 27 88 86 42 13 12 58 

Rough-legged Hawk 2 1 2 

PecegrineFalcon 

VirgiroaRai! 

American Coot 

SIIOINICrane ...... 
Spoiled Sandpiper 

lH!iiSI!'Idpiper 

WiiKJn 'sSn~ 

ArnefanWocxk:oek 

laughingGul 

Bonapilrte's Gull 

Ring-billed Gull 

HerrtngGu'l 

Th.'lyer'sGull 

~ndGul 

LeuerBIItck-backedGtlll 

GI~Gul! 

Gr .. ! Black-bllcked Gull 

B!ack~Kiniwlke 

Forster's Tern 

21 18 25 39 33 39 23 38 

'"' 
27 40 3J 

13 

543 256 907 101 9ol1 9 

27 119 10 13 8 24 23 

31 

11 

, 

"' 

21 

Eur-ian Collared Do~ 

Rino-1 Tunle Dove 
Mourning-

460 844 986 282 219 50 170 922 89 356 54 876 459 52 

57 ho 

Monk Parakeet 

""""'"" Burrowing Owl 

768 317 121 1 196 325 597 439 492 45 66 180 58 S86 40 

10t< 

35 10 ,. 12 10 

503 
44078 

20 

37 
5 

158 
2 

68 
8816 

0 
2 
9 
8 

36 
69 

284 
2166 

40 
0 

18 
115 
462 

80 
332 
233 

10 

85 

538 

8 
141 

0 
191 
130 

55 
6 

36 
26 
76 

667 
13 

0 
288 

1 

262 
13 

3 
0 
0 
0 
6 
'1 

3526 
766 

5829 
63 

0 
5322 

12 
3 

74 
100 

48 
11 

9 . 
0 

667 
91102 

74 
10 

558 
28 

337 
14 

2316 
66674 

0 
2 

25 
20 
13 

919 
452 
412 

14830 
1121 

19 
181 

4097 
342 

6646 
1071 

31 

122 

1007 

18 

215 
436 

42 

0 
767 
411 
245 
111 

60 
56 

174 
1 

1361 
29 

1 
523 

3 

381 
13 
11 

0 

14 
1 
1 

21 
12861 

2332 
6 
1 
2 
0 
5 
2 
0 

13052 
90 
12 

10667 
244 

3 
169 
198 

Meadowlark 


